阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 How To Order
PEC11  -  4  0  20  F  -  S  0012
Model
Terminal Confi guration
 4 = PC Pin Horizontal/Rear Facing
Detent Option
 0 = No Detents (12, 18, 24 pulses)
 1 = 18 Detents (18 pulses)
 2 = 24 Detents (12, 24 pulses)
 3 = 12 Detents (12 pulses)
Standard Shaft Length
 15 = 15.0 mm
 20 = 20.0 mm
 25 = 25.0 mm
 30 = 30.0 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Metal Flatted Shaft
 K =  Metal Knurled Shaft1
Switch Confi guration
 S = Push Momentary Switch
 N = No Switch
Resolution
 0012 = 12 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
 0018 = 18 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
 0024 = 24 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
1 Metal knurled shaft with no switch is available in 15, 20 and 30 mm shaft lengths.
   Metal knurled shaft with push momentary switch is available in 15 and 20 mm shaft lengths.